
Subject:  Proplem Solving in Organization

Lecturer:

Class: PSO-CH28ISB-1

Venue: 

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Friday, 6 September 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I301

2 Friday, 13 September 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I301

3 Friday, 20 September 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I301

4 Friday, 27 September 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I301

5 Friday, 4 October 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I301

6 Friday, 11 October 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I301

7 Friday, 18 October 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I301

8 Friday, 25 October 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I301

9 Friday, 1 November 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I301

10 Friday, 8 November 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I301

Subject:  Proplem Solving in Organization

Lecturer:

Class: PSO-CH28ISB-2

Venue: 

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Sunday, 8 September 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I3.01

2 Sunday, 15 September 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I1.01

3 Sunday, 22 September 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I1.01

4 Sunday, 29 September 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I3.01

5 Sunday, 6 October 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I3.01

6 Sunday, 13 October 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I3.01

7 Sunday, 20 October 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I3.01

8 Sunday, 27 October 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I3.01

9 Sunday, 3 November 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I4.01

10 Sunday, 10 November 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I4.01

Assoc.Prof.Dr. Nguyen Thi Mai Trang

Assoc.Prof.Dr. Nguyen Thi Mai Trang

17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Final exam 17-Nov

Final exam 17-Nov



Subject:  Research for Proplem Solving in Organization

Lecturer:

Class: RPSO-CH28ISB-1

Venue: 

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Saturday, 7 September 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I3.01

2 Saturday, 14 September 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I2.01

3 Saturday, 21 September 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I2.01

4 Saturday, 28 September 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I3.01

5 Saturday, 5 October 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I3.01

6 Saturday, 12 October 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I3.01

7 Saturday, 19 October 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I3.01

8 Saturday, 26 October 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I3.01

9 Saturday, 2 November 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I4.01

10 Saturday, 9 November 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I4.01

Subject:  Research for Proplem Solving in Organization

Lecturer:

Class: RPSO-CH28ISB-2

Venue: 

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Sunday, 8 September 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I3.01

2 Sunday, 15 September 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I2.01

3 Sunday, 22 September 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I1.01

4 Sunday, 29 September 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I3.01

5 Sunday, 6 October 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I3.01

6 Sunday, 13 October 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I3.01

7 Sunday, 20 October 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I3.01

8 Sunday, 27 October 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I3.01

9 Sunday, 3 November 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I4.01

10 Sunday, 10 November 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I4.01

Dr. Trần Vĩ

17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Dr. Trần Vĩ

Final exam 24-Nov

Final exam 24-Nov

17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC



Subject:  Philosophy

Lecturer: Dr. Bùi Xuân Thanh

Class: Phi-CH28ISB-1

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Saturday, 14 December 2019 13h30-17pm 3.5 I2.01

2 Sunday, 15 December 2019 8.30-12am 3.5 I2.01

3 Sunday, 15 December 2019 13h30-17pm 3.5 I2.01

4 Saturday, 21 December 2019 13h30-17pm 3.5 I2.01

5 Sunday, 22 December 2019 8.30-12am 3.5 I2.01

6 Sunday, 22 December 2019 13h30-17pm 3.5 I2.01

Saturday, 28 December 2019

Sunday, 29 December 2019

7 Saturday, 4 January 2020 13h30-17pm 3.5 I2.01

8 Sunday, 5 January 2020 8.30-12am 3.5 I2.01

9 Saturday, 11 January 2020 13h30-17pm 3.5 I2.01

10 Sunday, 12 January 2020 8.30-12am 3.5 I2.01

11 Saturday, 8 February 2020 13h30-17pm 3.5 I2.01

12 Sunday, 9 February 2020 8.30-12am 3.5 I2.01

Final exam

16/02/2020 

Room 602+604, 

Floor 6, 79 Nguyen Đinh Chieu campus

OFF

TET HOLIDAY


